

		SAI EDGE		DS TECHWORK		PRIZMATIC		SAI EDGE Revised	
Item configuration	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
50INCH SCREEN	3	40000	120000	33000	99000	33000	99000	38000	114000
	Total		120000		99000		99000		114000
	GST 28%		33600		27720		27720		31920
	Final amount		153600		126720		126720		145920

Note - 50inch with Philips not availbale in stock so we are going ahead with the Samsung 50inch with urgent delivery without advance

GST INVOICE

PRIZMATIC CORPORATES 7B-23, TAKSHILA MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD, ANDHERI- EAST MUMBAI- 400093. CONTACT NO : 09004002221, 09004002229 GSTIN/UIN : 27ARZPM9151E125 State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 Contact : +919004002221, +919004002229 E-Mail : info@prismatic.in , prismatic00@gmail.com www.prismatic.in Consignee (Ship to)		Invoice No. 2324/347	Dated 4-Mar-24			
BLR Lounge Services Private Limited Kempegowda International Airport, KIAL Rd, Devanahalli, Bengaluru (Bangalore), Urban, Karnataka - 560300 GSTIN/UIN : 29AAJCB4881B1ZM PAN/IT No : AAJCB4881B State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 Buyer (Bill to)		Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment	Reference No. & Date. Other References			
BLR Lounge Services Private Limited Kempegowda International Airport, KIAL Rd, Devanahalli, Bengaluru (Bangalore), Urban, Karnataka - 560300 GSTIN/UIN : 29AAJCB4881B1ZM PAN/IT No : AAJCB4881B State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 Place of Supply : Karnataka		Buyer's Order No. BLR/PO/23-24/000014	Dated 14-Feb-24			
		Dispatch Doc No. 2324/347	Delivery Note Date			
		Dispatched through INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT BANGLORE	Destination			
		Terms of Delivery Contact No. - 9789079708				
Sr No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	50" PHILIPS 50BDL2050Q S/N:- AVOA2335 002234 GST@28% checked by R.A Bhoosh. C @ 11:40 7/3/24	85285900	1,0000 nos	33,000.00	nos	33,000.00
					28 %	9,240.00
Total			1,0000 nos			Rs 42,240.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) INR Forty Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only						
HSN/SAC		Taxable Value	Integrated Tax Rate	Integrated Tax Amount	Total Tax Amount	
85285900		33,000.00	28%	9,240.00	9,240.00	
Total		33,000.00		9,240.00	9,240.00	
Tax Amount (in words) : INR Nine Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only						
Company's PAN : ARZPM9151E		Company's Bank Details Bank Name : ICICI BANK LTD A/c No. : 120505500255 Branch & IFS Code : Shan.F.Punjab Branch & ICIC0001205				

BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
 REVENUE AND FINANCE DEPT.
 LIAISON
 Date: 7/3/24 Time: 12:50
 S. No. 777 RA Sign: [Signature]



Wed 6/19/2024 11:26 AM

Dhruv Chhabra <dhruv@techworks.co.in>

Re: 50 INCH DMB SCREEN

To Herambraj Sonawane

Cc Lovejot Sekhon

Click here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Outlook prevented automatic download of some pictures in this message.

50AN6ND - Rs 33,000 + GST

Dhruv
Chhabra

www.techworksworld.com



E: dhruv@techworks.co.in
M: (+91) 882 690 9378
A: Lajpat Nagar, New Delhi,
India



The content of this email is confidential and intended for the recipient specified in message only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of this message with any third party, without a written consent of the sender. If you received this message by mistake, please reply to this message and follow with its deletion, so that we can ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future.



QUOTATION

Organization Name: **Travel Food Services**
 Customer Contact: **Mr. Herambrai Sonawane**
 Email: mumbai_purchase1@k-corp.in
 Delivery Location: **Mumbai**
 Quotation Number: **2024-25-087**
 Quotation Date: **19 June 2024**

PRODUCTS - A

Sr.No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Ext.Price	GST%	GST Amount	Total (INR)
1	Samsung QB50C With Free Delivery at Banglore	2	40000	80000	28%	22400	102400
Product Cost INR >>>				INR 80,000.00		INR 22,400.00	INR 1,02,400.00

WARRANTY CONTRACTS / SUBSCRIPTION PACKS - B

1 Year Warranty							
Warranty COST INR >>>							

SES - SERVICES - optional - C

SES-IMPL	One Time Installation Charges	1	EXTRA				
SES-AMC	Annual Maintenance / Uptime support	1	NA				
OPTIONAL - SES Services Cost >>>							
Total Cost (A+ B+C) >>>				INR 80,000.00		INR 22,400.00	INR 1,02,400.00

Terms and Conditions

Taxes: GST Included as mentioned